



12821

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		879710	HOUSING, Flywheel	1		
2	16	809908402	STUD	2		
3	13	811408	LOCKWASHER	2		
4	11	811458	NUT	2		
5	25	801331619	O-RING	1		5
6	10	854106	SCREW, (M10 x 25)	9		
7	13	809932112	LOCKWASHER	9		
8	12	811459	WASHER	9		
9	265	889872	FLYWHEEL	1		
10	43	801331701	RING GEAR	1		
11		855452	SPACER	1		
12	10	801331698	SCREW, (M4 x 10)	1		
13	25	811498	O-RING	1		5
14	10	879711	BOLT	6		
15		889875	BRACKET, Upper	1		
15		889876	BRACKET, Lower	1		
16	10	811457	SCREW, (M10 x 35)	2		
17	13	809932110	LOCKWASHER	2		
18	10	811456	SCREW	2		
19	13	811460	LOCKWASHER	2		
20	12	811455	WASHER	2		
21		881787	HOUSING, Flywheel	1		
22	16	855471	STUD, (M10 x 20)	8		
23	11	854122	NUT, (M10)	8		
24	87	854109	SENSOR, Engine RPM	1		
25	10	854205	SCREW, (M6 x 14)	1		
26	12	811450	WASHER	1		
27		803610	DRIVE PLATE	1		
28	10	855470	SCREW, (M10 x 20)	6		
29	16	891728	STUD, Grounding	1		
-	27	881742	OVERHAUL GASKET SET	1		